As of the dates indicated, the following schedule shows the Company’s percentage change in interest rate sensitive
income, based on a static balance sheet, in the first year after the rate change if interest rates were to sustain immediate
parallel changes ranging from -100 bps to +300 bps. The Company estimates interest rate risk with two sets of deposit
repricing scenarios.

The first scenario assumes that administered-rate deposits (money market, interest-earning checking, and savings)
reprice at a faster speed in response to changes in interest rates. Additionally, interest rates cannot decline below zero.
At December 31, 2013 and 2012, interest rates were at such a low level that repricing scenarios assuming -100 bps
rate shocks produced negative results.

Edgar Filing: ZIONS BANCORPORATION /UT/ - Form 10-Q

140

The second scenario assumes that those deposits reprice at a slower speed. For larger rate shocks, e.g., +300 bps,
models reflecting consumer behavior in regards to both loan prepayments and deposit run-off are inherently prone

78

Edgar Filing: ZIONS BANCORPORATION /UT/ - Form 10-Q

141

Table of Contents
ZIONS BANCORPORATION AND SUBSIDIARIES

to increased model uncertainty.

INCOME SIMULATION – CHANGE IN INTEREST RATE SENSITIVE INCOME
As of March 31, 2014

Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast (2.9 )% 6.0 % 12.5 % 18.8 %
Slow (2.9 )% 7.3 % 15.0 % 22.5 %

As of December 31, 2013
Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast (2.8 )% 5.7 % 12 % 18.1 %
Slow (2.9 )% 7.0 % 14.5 % 21.8 %

The following schedule includes changes in the MVE from -100 bps to +300 bps parallel rate moves for both “fast” and
“slow” scenarios.

CHANGES IN MARKET VALUE OF EQUITY
As of March 31, 2014

Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast (0.1 )% 1.7 % 3.5 % 4.4 %
Slow (4.1 )% 6.8 % 13.8 % 19.2 %

As of December 31, 2013
Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast 0.6  % 1.1 % 2.6 % 3.3 %
Slow (3.5 )% 6.2 % 13.0 % 18.4 %

During the first quarter of 2014, changes in interest rate sensitivity were, among other things, driven primarily by
balance sheet mix composition:

•disposition of CDO securities; and
•the maturity of long-term debt that was not replaced.

Market Risk – Fixed Income
The Company engages in the underwriting and trading of municipal securities. This trading activity exposes the
Company to a risk of loss arising from adverse changes in the prices of these fixed income securities. At March 31,
2014, the Company had $56 million of trading assets and $1 million of securities sold, not yet purchased, compared